

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.
 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600
 Rosemont, Illinois 60018

VILLAGE OF DEER PARK
2018 SANITARY SEWER REPAIRS
(CBBEL PROJECT NO. 16-0491.00025)
BID TABULATION
 DATE: 1/31/18

CODE NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		FRONT RANGE ENVIRONMENTAL		COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION, INC.		R.A. MANCINI CONTRACTORS, INC.	
				UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
*20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL (SPECIAL)	CU YD	20	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00
21101625	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	SQ YD	500	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
25200110	SODDING, SALT TOLERANT	SQ YD	500	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
42000300	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8"	SQ YD	20	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	20	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	150	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,050.00
*44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, 6" SPECIAL	SQ YD	100	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,000.00
60406100	FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID	EACH	8	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00
60700100	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
*70102620	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, SPECIAL	L SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
*X4240430	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH, SPECIAL	SQ FT	150	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
*XX000406	BRICK PAVER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ FT	200	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00
*XX006947	HMA DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL	SQ YD	20	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,560.00
*Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
*Z0004562	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	FOOT	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
*NA	SANITARY SEWERS (SPECIAL)	FOOT	58	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 7,830.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 19,720.00
*NA	CHIMNEY SEAL	EACH	32	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,800.00
*NA	LINING AND SEALING MANHOLE	EACH	250	\$ 250.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 402.00	\$ 100,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 75,000.00
*NA	INSTALLING EXTERIOR CLEANOUT	EACH	7	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 28,175.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 39,200.00
*NA	CAP REPLACEMENT	EACH	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
*NA	HMA BIKE PATH REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	100	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00
TOTAL =				\$ 197,700.00	\$ 197,700.00	\$ 124,880.00	\$ 124,880.00	\$ 213,785.00	\$ 213,785.00	\$ 246,530.00	\$ 246,530.00

*INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION